
Ordering Information

Dimension

Unit: mm

04-18   R0

16.0

Ø4.6

11 13

30.5
40

AWG# 28

8 9 

Series

8 0 0 5A S A  0

Ranges
Types
A = Absolute

Option Code

Port Type

800 = 800 psi

Output
S = mV

5 = 1/8 NPT-27

** Refer to Pressure Range of specifications

STD-C32580A

1

1/8 NPT-27

Molex 53048-0410 or 
Equivalent
P=1.25

TC - Span NOTE2

Nonlinearity NOTE1

Bridge Impedance

Offset (0 psia)

Excitation Voltage

Excitation Current

uV/VK

10-3/K

%FS

kohm

mV

mA

Volts

Min

1.0

5.0

3.3

±0.2

-12

-2.5

-0.4

2.6

-30

0

TC - Offset NOTE2

Parameters

Hysteresis

Temp - Operating

-0.1

-40

%FS

°C

+12

-1.9

+0.4

4.0

+30

2.0

10.0

+0.1

+125

Typ Max Unit

Characteristics

-40 °C+150Temp - Storage

Rated Pressure1.5XOver Pressure

Unless otherwise specified, all parameters are measured at 25 °C and excitation of 5V

Notes:

1. Best Fit Straight Line

2. Measured from 0°C to 50°C @ 5V Constant voltage .

Span – 800 psia mV16080 240
R2

R3 R4

R1

Equivalent
Circuit

4

3

2

1

Preliminary

Pin #
1
2
3
4

Description
- Vo
+Sup
+ Vo
-Sup

M14 P1.0

1 89-800A_1610-21567-0001-E-0718



Experts on Design-In 
for sensors and power solutions

Headquarter Switzerland:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power AG 

Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8050 Zurich 
Phone  +41 44 877 35 00 
sensorsandpower@angst-pfister.com

Office Germany:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power 
Deutschland GmbH 
Edisonstraße 16
D-85716 Unterschleißheim
Phone  +49 89 374 288 87 0 
sensorsandpower.de@angst-pfister.com

Flow / Level / Medical products

Dr. Adriano Pittarelli
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 67 
adriano.pittarelli@angst-pfister.com

Accelerometers
Sensor elements

Christoph Kleye
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 61 
christoph.kleye@angst-pfister.com

Harald Thomas
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 23 
harald.thomas@angst-pfister.com 

Gas sensors
Gas sensor modules

Dr. Thomas Clausen
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 24 
thomas.clausen@angst-pfister.com

Linear position sensors
Angle sensors

Eric Letsch
Phone + 41 44 877 35 14 
eric.letsch@angst-pfister.com

Drive technology
CH Postcode 1000 – 4999 / AT / IT / FR

Christian Mohrenstecher
Phone +41 76 444 57 93
christian.mohrenstecher@angst-pfister.com

Pressure Sensors 
Load Cells

Philipp Kistler
Phone + 41 44 877 35 03 
philipp.kistler@angst-pfister.com

Power supplies 

Sebastiano Leggio
Phone + 41 44 877 35 06 
sebastiano.leggio@angst-pfister.com

Drive technology
CH Postcode 5000 – 9999 / DE

Roman Homa
Phone + 41 76 444 00 86 
roman.homa@angst-pfister.com

Sales Other Countries / Product Management

Sales International Key Accounts

Peter Felder
Phone + 41 44 877 35 05
peter.felder@angst-pfister.com

Postcode 1000 – 2999

Christian Mohrenstecher
Phone +41 76 444 57 93
christian.mohrenstecher@angst-pfister.com

Sales Switzerland & Liechtenstein

Postcode 3000 – 9999

Basil Frei
Phone + 41 44 877 35 18
basil.frei@angst-pfister.com

Gas sensors and modules

Peter Felder
Phone  +41 44 877 35 05 
peter.felder@angst-pfister.com 

Pressure sensors
Other products

Gerhard Vetter 
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 26 
gerhard.vetter@angst-pfister.com

Sales Germany & Austria 

Geometrical sensors
Other products

Kurt Stritzelberger
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 22 
kurt.stritzelberger@angst-pfister.com

We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts.


